

George H. Tingley Elementary School 1311-1317 S. Preston Street Louisville Jefferson Co. Kentucky Louisville Landmarks Commission 727 W. Main Street -Louisville, KY 40202 Photo 1 Main facade



George H. Tingley Elementary School 1311-1317 S. Preston Street Louisville Jefferson Co. Kentucky Louisville Landmarks Commission 727 W Main - Louisville, KY 40202 Photo 2 Main Facade, detail



George H. Tingle, Elementary School 1311-1317 S. Preston Street Louisville Jefferson Co. KY Louisville Landmarks Commission 727 W Main - Louisville, KY 40202 Photo 3 Rear Facade, looking northwest



George H. Tingley Elementary School 1311-1317 S. Preston Street Louisville, Jefferson, KY Louisville Landmarks Commission 727 W Main - Louisville, KY 40202 Photo 4 - Rear Facade, Looking southwest